Reliable Tech Park Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli Navi Mumbai 400 708 Maharashtra, India Phone +91 (22) 7125 1000 CIN NO. L24110MH1956PLC010806



September 23, 2021

То,	To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department, Exchange Plaza
1 st Floor, New Trading Ring,	5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Rotunda Building	Bandra-Kurla Complex,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street	Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 506390	Scrip: CLNINDIA

Sub.: Information under Regulation 39(3) for Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the information regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificate received from our Shareholder(s)/ Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) in respect of which Stop Transfer has been marked.

After complying with the required formalities by the shareholder, Company and/or RTA, a Duplicate Share certificate, in lieu of old one, will be issued.

This is for your information and record. Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully, For **Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited**

Amee Joshi Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

89240

By Speed Post

Dated:- 15/09/2021

To,

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd,

C-101, 247 park,

LBS Marg,

Vikhroli west

MUMBAI-400083.

Regarding : Lost shares of Clariant Chemicals India Limited and application for duplicate ones.

Reference: folio number :- H002471. Number of shares 10.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that I have lost the shares as described above. I wish to apply for the duplicate and request you to dematerialize them .

I am attaching herewith self attested copies of my pan card and adhaar card.

Kindly advice the procedure.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Shkhanna

HARSH KHANNA)

1/87, VIRAM KHAND,

GOMTI NAGAR,

LUCKNOW. 226010.

INKIntime 905 MUMBAI - 400 088 1921 22 SEP 2021 963A R11835